
 

ACOLYTE SCHEDULE 

March – April, 2020  

 

Sunday, March 1, 2020 

 5:00 PM Robbie Ryan 

 9:00 AM Michael Fabrizio 
  Nico Milani 
  Matthew Jones 

 10:45 AM Angelina Naranjo 
  Nicholas Prohinsie 

 
Mid-Week Lenten Service 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 

 7:15 PM TJ Marin 
 

Sunday, March 8, 2020 

 5:00 PM Freddy von Bargen 

 9:00 AM Michael Dittmer 
  Eleanora Jackson 
  Daniel Lombardo 

 10:45 AM Anna Newbery 
  Sarah Newbery 

 

Mid-Week Lenten Service 

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 

 7:15 PM Michael Newbery 
 

Sunday, March 15, 2020 

 5:00 PM Charlie Racz 

 9:00 AM Caitlyn Fogarty 
  Matthew Jones 
  Jayden Reid 

 10:45 AM Adira Graham 
  Zaria Graham 
 

Mid-Week Lenten Service 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

 7:15 PM Thomas Newbery 
 

Sunday, March 22, 2020 

 5:00 PM Jada Daniels 

 9:00 AM Michael Dittmer 
  Eleanora Jackson 
  Daniel Lombardo 

 10:45 AM TJ Marin 
  Nicholas Prohinsie 

 

Mid-Week Lenten Service 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

 7:15 PM Angelina Naranjo 
 

 

Sunday, March 29, 2020 

 5:00 PM Robbie Ryan 

 9:00 AM Caitlyn Fogarty 
  Jayden Reid 

 10:45 AM Michael Newbery 
  Thomas Newbery 

 

 

Mid-Week Lenten Service 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

 7:15 PM Freddy von Bargen 
 

Palm Sunday, April 5, 2020 

 5:00 PM Ryan Calvin 

 9:00 AM Michael Fabrizio 
  Nico Milani 
  Daniel Lombardo 

 10:45 AM Adira Graham 
  Zaria Graham 
 

Maundy Thursday, April 9, 2020 

 7:15 PM Michael Dittmer 
  Anna Newbery 
  Need to Fill 
  Charlie Racz 

 
Good Friday, April 10, 2020 

 12:00 PM Angelina Naranjo 
  Nicholas Prohinsie 

 7:15 PM Matthew Jones 
  Jayden Reid 
 

Easter Vigil Service 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 

 5:00 PM Jada Daniels 
  Charlie Racz 
  Robbie Ryan 
  Freddy von Bargen 
 

Easter Sunday, April 12, 2020 

 9:00 AM Caitlyn Fogarty 
  Eleanora Jackson 
  Matthew Jones 
  Daniel Lombardo 

 11:00 AM Anna Newbery 
  Michael Newbery 
  Sarah Newbery 
  Thomas Newbery 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 

Sunday, April 19, 2020 

 5:00 PM Need to Fill 

 9:00 AM Michael Fabrizio 
  Nico Milani 
  Jayden Reid 

 10:45 AM Adira Graham 
  Zaria Graham 
 

Sunday, April 26, 2020 

 5:00 PM Jada Daniels 

 9:00 AM Caitlyn Fogarty 
  Eleanora Jackson 
  Robbie Ryan 

 10:45 AM TJ Marin 
  Nicholas Prohinsie 
 
 
 

Remember! 

If you spill wine or your robe needs 
 mending,  PLEASE DO NOT hang it up, but 

neatly fold it and place it on the desk. 
 

If you are unable to serve on the assigned 

date, you are responsible for furnishing a 

substitute. Please call the church office with 

the change! 

 

 

 

 

 
 


